
Colona School District #190
2023-20024 School Calendar

July 2023 August 2023 September 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

3 HOL 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 4 XHS 1
10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 5 HOL 5 6 7 8 4
17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 5 11 12 13 14 15 5
24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 5 18 19 20 21 22 5
TI 28 29 30 31 4 25 26 27 28 FPT 5

18 19
July 4 Independence Day
July 31 Teacher Inservice

Aug 1 First Day of School Sep 1 Half Day Inservice 11:25 dismissal
Sep 4 Labor Day No School
Sep 28 Student Led Conferences 2:00 dismissal
Sep 29 Student Led Conferences No School

October 2023 November 2023 December 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 0 1 2 3 3 1 1
HOL 10 11 12 13 4 6 7 8 9 10 5 4 5 6 7 8 5
16 17 18 19 20 5 13 14 15 16 17 5 11 12 13 14 15 5
23 24 25 26 27 5 20 XHS NIA HOL NIA 2 NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 0
30 31 2 27 28 29 30 4 HOL NIA NIA NIA NIA 0

16 19 11
Oct 2-6 Fall Break
Oct 9 No School Columbus Day

Nov 21 Half Day Inservice 11:25 am Dismissal
Nov 22-24 Thanksgiving Break

Dec 15 End of 2nd qtr
Dec 21-Jan 1 Winter Break

January 2024 February 2024 March 2024
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total
HOL TI 3 4 5 3 1 2 2 1 1
8 9 10 11 12 5 5 6 7 8 9 5 4 5 6 7 FPT 4

HOL 16 17 18 19 4 12 13 14 15 XHS 5 NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 0
22 23 24 25 26 5 HOL 20 21 22 23 4 NIA NIS NIA NIA NIA 0
29 30 31 3 26 27 28 29 4 25 26 27 28 NIA* 4

20 20 9
Jan 2 Teachers’ Institute-No school for students
Jan 3 School resumes
Jan 15 No School MLK Jr Day

Feb. 16 Half Day Inservice 11:25 dismissal
Feb 19 No School All Presidents’ Day*

Mar 7 Student Led Conferences 2:00 Dismissal
Mar 8 Student Led Conferences No School
Mar 11-22 Spring Break
Mar 29 No School

April 2024 May 2024 June 2024
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total
XED 2 3 4 5 4 1 2 3 3 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 5 13 14 15 16 17 5 17 18 HOL 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 5 20 21 22 XHS TI 4 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 2 HOL XED XED XED 31 0

21 17
Apr 1 No School* May 23 Last Day of School Early Dismissal 11:25

a.m.
May 24 Teacher Institute
May 31 Memorial Day
May 28, 29, 30 Emergency Days

June 19 Juneteenth

*It is our intent to NOT have school on February 19, 2024, and April 1, 2024, unless emergency
days are used beforehand. If so, those days will then be student attendance days (in that
order).

4/13/23 BOE Amended*



Colona School District #190
2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday, July 31………………………………………….……………………………………………………Teachers’ Institute

Tuesday, August 1…………………………………………………………………………………………….First Day of School

Friday, September 1………………………………………………………...…….School Improvement (11:25 a.m. Dismissal)

Monday, September 4……………………………………………….……………………………………..Labor Day No School

Thursday, September 28……………………………………………..……………………………………...End of First Quarter

Thursday, September 28………………...…………….…. 2:00 p.m. Dismiss/Student Led Conferences (3:00-7:00 p.m.)

Friday, September 29…………………………………….……...…Student Led Conferences 8:00 a.m. - Noon No School

Monday October 2-Friday, October 6………………….…...………………………………………………………….Fall Break

Monday, October 9………………………………………...…………………………………………Columbus Day No School

Tuesday, November 21………………………………………..………………….School Improvement (11:25 a.m. Dismissal)

Wednesday, November 22-Friday, November 24…………….…………………………………………Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 15 ………………………………………….………………………………………End of Second Quarter

Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1 ……………………..…………………………………………….Winter Break

Tuesday, January 2……….............…………………………………...…..Teachers’ Institute (Students not in attendance)

Wednesday, January 3 …………………………………………………………..…………………...Students return to school

Monday, January 15………………………………………………………………………………………….MLK Day No School

Friday, February 16………………………………………………………………School Improvement (11:25 a.m. Dismissal)

Monday, February 19………………………………………………………………………………..Presidents’ Day No School*

Thursday, March 7…………………………………….…………………………………………………….End of Third Quarter

Thursday, March 7 …………………...……...……….….….2:00 p.m. Dismiss/Student Led Conferences (3:00-7:00 p.m.)

Friday, March 8…………………………………………...………..…Student Led Conferences 8:00 a.m. - Noon No School

Monday, March 11-Friday, March 22……………….………….…………………………….……………….…….Spring Break

Friday, March 29.………………………………………………………………………………..……………………….No School

Monday, April 1.………………………………………….……………………………………………..……………….No School*

Thursday, May 23…………………………………………..……………………………………………..End of Fourth Quarter

Thursday , May 23……………………………………………………………Last Day of School/Early Dismissal 11:25 a.m.

Friday, May 24…………………………………………………………………………………………………Teachers’ Institute

*February 19 and April 1, 2024 will be holidays (no school) unless used to cover an emergency day.

Emergency Days May 28, 29, 30, 2024

BOE Approved 12/8/22

Amended 4/13/23


